YA-HT B ROKE-RS

e

e T PO

PRINCESS 65

«ig!»
DE VALK

YACHT BROKERS

BROKERAGE | CHARTER | BERTHS | FINANCE | |INSURANCE | YACHT MANAGEMENT



https://www.devalk.nl/en/Yachts-for-sale.html
https://www.devalk.nl/en/Services/32/Charter.html
https://www.devalk.nl/en/berths.html
https://www.devalk.nl
https://www.devalk.nl
https://www.devalk.nl

PRINCESS 65

BROKER'S COMMENTS

Princess 65

Mattijs van Baalen

SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions 20.55 x 5.08 x 1.37 (m) Builder
Built 2000 Cabins
Material GRP Berths
Engine(s) 2 x MAN D2840 Hp/Kw 2 x 1,050.00 (hp), 771.75 (kw)
Asking price sold (VAT ) Lying
CONTACT
Sales office De Valk Group B.V. Telephone +31 355829010
Address Marinaweg 8 E-mail welcome @devalk.nl

1361 AC Almere
NL

DISCLAIMER

These particulars are given in good faith as supplied but cannot be guaranteed.




GENERAL

Model
Type
LOA (m)
Beam (m)
Draft (m)
Year built

Hull material

MACHINERY

No of engines
Make

Type

HP

kw

Engine hours

PRINCESS 65

PRINCESS 65
motor yacht
20,55

5,08

1,37

2000

GRP

2

MAN
D2840
1050,00
771,75
405/ 406



PRINCESS 65




