



DE VALK
YACHT BROKERS



PRINCESS 65



DE VALK
YACHT BROKERS

BROKER'S COMMENTS

Princess 65

Mattijs van Baalen

SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions	20.55 x 5.08 x 1.37 (m)	Builder	
Built	2000	Cabins	
Material	GRP	Berths	
Engine(s)	2 x MAN D2840	Hp/Kw	2 x 1,050.00 (hp), 771.75 (kw)
Asking price	sold (VAT)	Lying	

CONTACT

Sales office	De Valk Group B.V.	Telephone	+31 355829010
Address	Marinaweg 8 1361 AC Almere NL	E-mail	welcome@devalk.nl

DISCLAIMER

These particulars are given in good faith as supplied but cannot be guaranteed.



PRINCESS 65

GENERAL

Model	PRINCESS 65
Type	motor yacht
LOA (m)	20,55
Beam (m)	5,08
Draft (m)	1,37
Year built	2000
Hull material	GRP

MACHINERY

No of engines	2
Make	MAN
Type	D2840
HP	1050,00
kW	771,75
Engine hours	405 / 406



PRINCESS 65

